12 Yas Ankara il Baraj Gegme Miisabakasi
ankara, 15. - 16.3.2025

Yaris 3 Kizlar, 100m Serbest 12 yas
15.03.2025 - 9:55 Start listesi
12 yas katihm barajlari : 1:23.99
YB
Seril of 16
1 Selin AKSEKI 13 Aykon Spor Kulubii 1:11.18
2 Eylul ERCAN 13  Orka Swim Team 1:10.70
3 Zeynep KAYA 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:08.25
4 Deniz CALISKAN 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:06.11
5 Naz HAZIROLAN 13 V.AM.0.S 1:06.94
6 Selen Naz AGABABAOGLU 13 V.AM.0O.S 1:09.65
7 Serra YUCEL 13 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibt 1:10.97
8 Melike YUCEL 13 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibt 1:11.67
Seri 2 of 16
1 Elgin UZUN 13 V.AM.0.S 1:14.65
2 Ipek AKBAL 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:14.43
3 Beyza Hatun METIN 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:12.73
4 Sebboy Zeynep SEZER 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:11.73
5 Zeynep KANIGUR 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubii 1:12.38
6 Zimra METIN 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 1:13.96
7 Hira TEKE 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibl 1:14.54
8 Kumsal KIZILKAYA 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibl 1:14.66
Seri 3 of 16
1 Glnes YASAR 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulub 1:16.66
2 Elif Ayse SOGUKPINAR 13  Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:16.06
3 Dila KIRAC 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulub 1:15.71
4 Feyza KARADOGAN 13 Gordion Spor Kultibi 1:14.71
5 Deren Mira BESEL 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulub 1:15.61
6 Asya KOLUKISA 13 Kulvar Spor Kultib 1:15.94
7 Zeynep Deniz SACLI 13 Kulvar Spor Kultib 1:16.25
8 Melis TEMEL 13 Kulvar Spor Kultib 1:16.73
Seri 4 of 16
1 Asude Begiim URVAY 13 V.AM.O.S 1:19.84
2 Zeynep BILGE 13  Hacettepeliler 1:18.83
3 Dora GORGUN 13 Gordion Spor Kuliibii 1:17.31
4 Eylul SENGUL 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 1:16.88
5 Derin ERSAN 13  Baskent Ylzme Spor Kulubi 1:17.10
6 Irmak BARUTCUOGLU 13  Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:17.88
7 Lara Ipek ONDER 13 V.AM.0.S 1:19.29
8 Kristina KOCER 13 V.AM.0O.S 1:19.89
Seri 5 of 16
1 Zehra Nur MIRZA 13 Mars Spor Kuliibu 1:21.83
2 Arya OYTAN 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubi 1:21.22
3 Damla Giines AYKAC 13 V.AM.O.S 1:20.66
4 Irem KANIGUR 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubi 1:20.05
5 Rubi Derin EKMEKCIOGLU 13 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibi 1:20.46
6 Cemre PARLAK 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:20.89
7 Mina KOC 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibu 1:21.75
8 Elif Gulce YORULMAZ 13 Ferdi 1:22.07
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ankara, 15. - 16.3.2025

Yaris 3, Kizlar, 100m Serbest

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibi
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kultibt
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Odtu Spor Kuliibu

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Nesibe Aydin Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi
Kulvar Spor Kullibii
Kulvar Spor Kullibii
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

L. LARA AHMED MOSTAFA KAMAL M13i{ANGordion Spor KulibtAMAHMY

Seri 6 of 16
1 Defne IDE 13
2 DogaYILDIZ 13
3 Ada CAGATAY 13
4 Acelya GUNES 13
5 Sueda Bilge KURT 13
6 Defne OZDEMIR 13
7 Zeynep GIRIFTINOGLU 13
8 Eyliil BOZDAG 13
Seri 7 of 16
1 Oziim Su COMERT 13
2 Mira KOG 13
3 Ece BAS 13
4 Mina BAG 13
5
6 Zeynep POLAT 13
7 IDIL KOSE 13
8 Mira KOGYIGIT 13
Seri 8 of 16
1 Ozgii Yaren OZDEMIR 13
2 Defne Mira OZBEK 13
3 Duru YILMAZ 13
4 Leyla OLGA 13
5 Emine Zeynep CETIN 13
6 Sude Zehra YILDIRIM 13
7 Derin GUR 13
8 Defne KARACAGLAR 13
Seri9 of 16
1 Doga YALCINKAYA 13
2 Deniz BUYUKATALAY 13
3 irmak ARAT 13
4 Gilin ILISULU 13
5 Masal TASDEMIR 13
6 Almila Gil EROGLU 13
7 lkra Ada TUL 13
8 Sare Buglem KARA 13
Seri 10 of 16
1 Eylul Naz ARSLAN 13
2 Maye Canan ACARCAN 13
3 Elisa Mina YUCE 13
4 Ceren YILMAZ 13
5 Oykii Asya UNAL 13
6 Liya SEPETCI 13
7 Eylil DUVENCI 13
8 Ece Dila TURKER 13

Aren Atletics Spor Kulibt
Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kultb

Ankara Kurt Ytizme Spor Kulibu
Ankara Kurt Ytizme Spor Kulibu
Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullibti
Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Ferdi

Anka Yizme Spor Kultiibu

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Altin Nefes Spor Kultibu

Orka Swim Team

Ankara Triatlon Spor Kullbi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullibti
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K
Baskent Yiizme Spor Kullibi
Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulbi
Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulbi

Kulvar Spor Kullibt

V.AM.O.S

Kulvar Spor Kullibt

V.AM.O.S

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kulubi

Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulib

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii

1:23.82
1:23.51
1:22.75
1:22.19
1:22.62
1:22.98
1:23.58
1:24.02

1:26.66
1:26.45
1:25.93
1:24.15
1:24.49
1:26.24
1:26.59
1:26.74

1:30.58
1:28.80
1:28.29
1:26.85
1:28.21
1:28.75
1:30.42
1:31.36

1:33.47
1:32.81
1:32.14
1:31.56
1:31.71
1:32.21
1:33.42
1:33.51

1:36.91
1:36.58
1:36.25
1:35.16
1:35.70
1:36.52
1:36.58
1:36.93
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12 Yas Ankara il Baraj Gegme Miisabakasi
ankara, 15. - 16.3.2025

Yaris 3, Kizlar, 100m Serbest

Seri 11 of 16
1 Elif Naz OZKILIC 13  Sinav Koleji Spor Kulibii 1:40.98
2 Derin GUR 13 Orka Swim Team 1:39.84
3 Ela DIDIKOGLU 13 Kulvar Spor Kullibi 1:37.92
4 Esma Asel VURAL 13 Petrol Ofisi 1:37.07
5 Duru Ece DAL 13 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 1:37.37
6 Ceylin AYAN 13 Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:38.74
7 llay Birce ARABACI 13 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi 1:39.98
8 Neva AKTURK 13 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 1:41.07
Seri 12 of 16
1 Zeynep AKAR 13 Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:52.78
2 Nehir CAKIR 13  Altin Nefes Spor Kullbu 1:43.25
3 Bergiizar HALILOGLU 13 Kegioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 1:41.62
4 Eda YILDIRIM 13 Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:41.11
5 Tuana KALE 13 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 1:41.16
6 Nehir BULTAN 13 Ankara Yuce Spor Kulibi 1:42.82
7 Yakut Damla ISITAN 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi 1:50.12
8 Asya AKSOY 13 Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kultibi 1:54.71
Seri 13 of 16
1 Zeynep KORUK 13 Ankara Yiice Spor Kuliibii NT
2 Elif Nilda LEVAT 13 Kulvar Spor Kultibi NT
3 Ceren Ayda CAM 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliib 2:03.58
4 Zeynep KELES 13 Anka Yizme Spor Kullibi 1:56.52
5 Zeynep CORUM 13  Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 1:58.28
6 Almina IPEK 13 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kultibi NT
7 Piya Bilge OZGUR 13 Ankara Yiice Spor Kuliibii NT
8 Elif Sena DURSUNCU 13  Ferdi NT
Seri 14 of 16
1 Azra Melek ERASLAN 13 Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu NT
2 Yaren Duru KUL 13 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii NT
3 Beray IPEK 13 Anka Yizme Spor Kullibl NT
4 Erva GUNES 13  Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii NT
5 Deniz Berra AKKAYA 13 Emba Spor Kulibu NT
6 Gokce DEYNEZ 13  Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu NT
7 Senem Hayat YILMAZ 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi NT
8 Narin KESKIN 13 Kulvar Spor Kullib NT
Seri150of 16
1 Ayse Nur TUNC 13 Cubuk Belediyesi Engelsiz Spor Kultibl NT
2 Destina YILDIZ 13 Emba Spor Kulibu NT
3 Buglem TAS 13 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii NT
4 Zeynep Mirac ULUKAN 13 Cubuk Belediyesi Engelsiz Spor Kultibl NT
5 Defne OZTANER 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi NT
6 Ecrinnur Zeliha KANDEMIR 13 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kuliibu NT
7 Inci Nilsu TOPRAK 13 Kulvar Spor Kuliib NT
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12 Yas Ankara il Baraj Gegme Miisabakasi
ankara, 15. - 16.3.2025

Yaris 3, Kizlar, 100m Serbest

Seri 16 of 16
3 Ece YALCINKAYA 13 Pelops Spor Kuliibu
4 Nefes Zeynep ONGAY 13 Aykon Spor Kulubi
5 Elif CARDAK 13  Petrol Ofisi

2595
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